



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 106 of 2026

XYZ versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

23/04/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Dharmesh Srivastava, Dy. AG for the State- respondent. The matter is adjourned and list it in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Vasant</i>	