



CGHC010544212025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**CRR No. 106 of 2026****XYZ versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

10/07/2026	None for the Applicant Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. A.G. for the State/ Respondent No.1. Since the counsel for the Applicant is not present, the matter is adjourned. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Arpan	